Coaches:

Waterville

Girls Varsity Volleyball
2023 - 2024

o Amanda Briggs

Players (13)

NAME

Tairyn Andrews
Brianna Bell
Ella Briggs
Skylar Falin
Grace Jeffers

Candace Marriott

Ava Massey
Laeley Perez
Teresa Reeder

Magnolia Schroer

Kassidy Steinmann

Averi Sellen

Aryanna Whitford

GRADE

12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11

Athletics Director: Tom Gifford
Assistant: Jenn O'Sullivan

381 Madison St
Waterville, NY, 13480
(315) 841-3817
www.watervillecsd.org

HOME NUMBER
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